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CLAS GERALTIPO UE scf 2020 Nome CPF ÁREA H/Q Pont. DE

1 174 LYDIA FRANCILEIDE DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO 190.976.808-16 EEDA H2 16,058

2 401 9 STÉLIO ALINE PAULA DE JESUS 287.362.118-42 EEDA H2 1,368

3 185 10  ALVIM SILVANA MARCHISETE 108.813.308-84 EEDA Q6 14,006

CLAS GERALTIPO UE scf 2020 Nome CPF ÁREA H/Q Pont. DE

1 42 10 IZABEL CLAUDIA BENEDITA GUIMARAES 026.386.539-85 EEDI H2 37,396

2 263 10 KATUTOK MARIANA BRIGATTI DE TORO 229.737.598-03 EEDI H2 6,680

3 57 9 JANUZZI ELISANGELA DE ALMEIDA BRAGA 292.764.828-06 EEDI H4 31,816

4 61 9 JANUZZI IRENE APARECIDA DE FARIAS NARCISO 293.166.908-38 EEDI H4 31,452

5 90 9 JANUZZI ELAINE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA 222.048.078-00 EEDI H4 27,194

6 93 9 ALVIM KATIA CRISTINA GOMES 285.654.738-99 EEDI H4 27,048

7 151 10 SALES CLEONILDA APARECIDA PIRES DUARTE 067.499.308-08 EEDI H4 18,232

8 201 9 ALVIM ANSELMA MARTINS DA CRUZ 078.502.228-73 EEDI H4 12,568

9 218 9 JANUZZI JAQUELINE FERNANDA DE SOUZA 403.520.848-55 EEDI H4 10,624

10 259 7 OLIVIA FRANCIANI CHRISTOVAM SPÓSITO FELIPE 281.129.158-06 EEDI H4 7,134

11 112 9 JANUZZI GIRLENI APARECIDA MOISES DA SILVA 061.611.568-73 EEDI H5 23,652

13 52 9 ALVIM MARLI PEREIRA DIAS 065.611.008-24 EEDI Q1 33,498

14 21 9 LYDIA HELENA OSMAR BARBOZA JUNIOR 380.755.798-95 EEDI Q5 45,416

15 23 9 GERACINA CLEVER RODRIGO FILGUEIRA 257.698.248-40 EEDI Q5 44,800

16 38 10 MATHILDE SILVIA HELENA DA SILVA 101.062.178-52 EEDI Q5 38,508

17 44 10 OLIVIA SILVANA MARIA SANCHES 117.429.818-95 EEDI Q5 37,095

18 44 10 OLIVIA SILVANA MARIA SANCHES 117.429.818-95 EEDI Q5 37,095

19 46 9 HERMÍNIO EGNALDO SILVA DIAS 117.455.698-63 EEDI Q5 36,452

20 66 10 HERMÍNIO ROBERTO COSTA 299.471.478-78 EEDI Q5 30,124

21 69 10 SALES DERLI FANI VERDINASSE FURUKAWA 076.191.168-50 EEDI Q5 29,868

22 96 8 LYDIA GRACIELLI MENDES ABUCHAIM 218.785.648-89 EEDI Q5 26,600

23 97 9 HERMÍNIO ALICE FERNANDES DIAS DA CRUZ 116.101.578-77 EEDI Q5 26,516

24 100 9 LYDIA BETHANIA AISSA RODRIGUES 441.784.988-94 EEDI Q5 25,560

25 110 9 SALES MARCIA ANTUNES DOS SANTOS VENANCIO 176.004.678-79 EEDI Q5 24,024

12 115 9 GERACINA NILZA ALVES AFONCO MARANI 085.221.838-99 EEDI Q5 23,414

26 117 10 KATUTOK VANESSA MUNARIN DA SILVA 390.645.208-52 EEDI Q5 22,936

27 140 7 IZABEL ROSILAINE PATRICIA DO NASCIMENTO 272.254.128-92 EEDI Q5 20,020

28 142 7 IZABEL (EXC) ROSEMEIRE REGINA MARQUES DA SILVA 328.049.928-37 EEDI Q5 19,732

29 143 10 IZABEL ALINE FRANCISCO HEIDERICH 303.722.848-25 EEDI Q5 19,580

30 150 2 LYDIA NAIARA BANSI ZAVATTE 397.183.758-13 EEDI Q5 18,296

31 158 9 CINELZIA NATIARA HERNANDES DE SOUZA 399.592.808-02 EEDI Q5 17,616

32 6 LYDIA (EXC) LUCILA MENDONCA FERRAZ 358.727.418-55 EEDI Q5 17,516

33 183 10 LYDIA MICHELLE MATOS BISPO 392.192.108-27 EEDI Q5 14,312

34 194 9 JANUZZI MARIA FERNANDA ALMEIDA CASTILHO 364.683.828-07 EEDI Q5 13,140

35 192 10  MARIN LUCIANA APARECIDA NOGUEIRA MAZIERO 258.107.848-01 EEDI Q5 12,808

36 197 10 J. MARIA GISELE BARBOSA PIERONDI BELORTTI 320.322.608-16 EEDI Q5 12,786

37 212 10 GRIGOLETO DANIELE CRISTINA MARQUES PEREIRA PINTO 229.538.068-57 EEDI Q5 11,472

38 213 10 STÉLIO EDINA MARIA DOS REIS ANDRADE 055.161.278-90 EEDI Q5 11,444

39 171 9 ALVIM (exc) BRUNA PEREIRA GONCALVES 388.277.218-27 EEDI Q5 11,118

40 217 10 KATUTOK MARIA NEUSA BIGATON 067.241.638-70 EEDI Q5 10,935

41 233 10 TEREZINHA EDSON FRANCISCO LEAO 063.129.218-75 EEDI Q5 9,302

42 238 10 J. Maria (exc) VIVIANE FERREIRA DOURADO 220.811.138-99 EEDI Q5 8,699

43 245 ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS SILVA GERALDO 268.982.478-75 EEDI Q5 8,176

44 251 10 J. Maria (exc) VIVIANE FERREIRA DOURADO 220.811.138-99 EEDI Q5 7,819

45 260 DANIELI DOS SANTOS FRANCO 222.025.758-47 EEDI Q5 6,864

46 266 TEREZINHA SOARES LEAO 254.913.868-63 EEDI Q5 6,514

47 269 10 MATHILDE ANDREZA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 250.197.808-04 EEDI Q5 6,464

48 270 10 LYDIA ELISANGELA MARIA ARAUJO PIRANI 221.803.778-51 EEDI Q5 6,448
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49 293 10 PERUZZO MAIRA MACARINI SANCHEZ 360.137.088-35 EEDI Q5 5,036

50 297 10 SALES MONIQUE FRANCINE MARCHETTI DOS SANTOS 276.670.198-27 EEDI Q5 4,876

51 303 10 PIO CLAUDINEIA CORREA FIGUEREDO 307.909.928-17 EEDI Q5 4,512

52 306 9 CINELZIA PAULO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS 014.064.731-70 EEDI Q5 4,454

53 317 LUCIA SATIKO YSHIKAWA 052.482.938-12 EEDI Q5 4,000

54 318 EDVANIA CORREIA LIMA OPRINI 262.204.758-44 EEDI Q5 4,000

55 319 10 IZABEL (exc) ADRIANA REGINA ALONSO COLA OLIVEIRA 334.876.308-85 EEDI Q5 4,000

56 323 10 SALES ANA CAROLINE FAGUNDES DOURADO 407.557.638-82 EEDI Q5 3,872

57 324 10 ALVIM INES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS BOREGGIO 067.447.848-70 EEDI Q5 3,860

58 339 10 JANUZZI MARIA CRISTINA TURCATO SCAPATICHI 055.041.898-96 EEDI Q5 3,260

59 358 10 GERACINA VALERIA CRISTINA CABRAL FERREIRA 010.735.563-95 EEDI Q5 2,400

60 92 9 JANUZZI ELIZANGELA MARCUZ BRUNO 286.471.018-80 EEDI Q6 27,130

61 185 10 ALVIM SILVANA MARCHISETE 108.813.308-84 EEDI Q6 14,006

CLAS GERALTIPO UE scf 2020 Nome CPF ÁREA H/Q Pont. DE

1 66 10 HERMÍNIO ROBERTO COSTA 299.471.478-78 EEDV Q6 30,124

CLAS GERALTIPO UE scf 2020 Nome CPF ÁREA H/Q Pont. DE

1 217 10 KATUTOK MARIA NEUSA BIGATON 067.241.638-70 EEHA Q5 10,935

CLAS GERALTIPO UE scf 2020 Nome CPF ÁREA H/Q Pont. DE

1 38 10 MATHILDE SILVIA HELENA DA SILVA 101.062.178-52 EETEA Q5 38,508

2 43 7 SALES SELMA SOARES BARBOSA AMADIO 368.106.078-97 EETEA Q5 37,219

3 66 10 HERMÍNIO ROBERTO COSTA 299.471.478-78 EETEA Q5 30,124

4 69 10 SALES DERLI FANI VERDINASSE FURUKAWA 076.191.168-50 EETEA Q5 29,868

5 96 8 LYDIA GRACIELLI MENDES ABUCHAIM 218.785.648-89 EETEA Q5 26,600

6 140 7 IZABEL ROSILAINE PATRICIA DO NASCIMENTO 272.254.128-92 EETEA Q5 20,020

7 149 10 SALES CLEONILDA APARECIDA PIRES DUARTE 067.499.308-08 EETEA Q5 18,232

8 120 6 LYDIA (EXC) LUCILA MENDONCA FERRAZ 358.727.418-55 EETEA Q5 17,516

9 183 10 LYDIA MICHELLE MATOS BISPO 392.192.108-27 EETEA Q5 14,312

10 197 10 J. MARIA GISELE BARBOSA PIERONDI BELORTTI 320.322.608-16 EETEA Q5 12,786

11 212 10 GRIGOLETO DANIELE CRISTINA MARQUES PEREIRA PINTO 229.538.068-57 EETEA Q5 11,472

12 217 10 KATUTOK MARIA NEUSA BIGATON 067.241.638-70 EETEA Q5 10,935

13 267 7 REGINA ROSICLER DORANTE JOSÉ 158.299.898-16 EETEA Q5 6,500

14 272 10 MATHILDE ANDREZA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 250.197.808-04 EETEA Q5 6,464

15 297 10 SALES MONIQUE FRANCINE MARCHETTI DOS SANTOS 276.670.198-27 EETEA Q5 4,876

16 323 10 SALES ANA CAROLINE FAGUNDES DOURADO 407.557.638-82 EETEA Q5 3,872

17 348 cat v (ESMERALDA) SILVANA FRANZIN 067.428.688-05 EETEA Q5 2,930

CLAS GERALTIPO UE scf 2020 Nome CPF ÁREA H/Q Pont. DE

247 ANGELA MARIA FERNANDES FUJIHARA 170.373.228-65 IND. PARA DI DOC INA.

281 7 OLIVIA ANNE REBECCA MARTINS CARDOSO CARVALHO391.543.848-00 IND. PARA DI falta doc

291 10 OLIVIA BRUNA HELENA RIBEIRO PANASSI 341.546.288-95 IND. PARA DI falta doc

64 9 CINELZIA FRANCIS JOSE OLIVEIRA 385.749.798-05 IND. PARA EEDA DOC INA.

87 9 CINELZIA (EXC) MARIA EMILIA ALVES 355.470.558-67 IND. PARA EEDA DOC INA.

139 9 KATUTOK RUBIA MARCIA CARRETO CARVALHO 224.351.568-71 IND. PARA EEDA DOC INA.

64 9 CINELZIA FRANCIS JOSE OLIVEIRA 385.749.798-05 IND. PARA EEDF DOC INA.

139 9 KATUTOK RUBIA MARCIA CARRETO CARVALHO 224.351.568-71 IND. PARA EEDF DOC INA.

62 9 REGINA ELOIZA APARECIDA LOURENCO 200.735.738-09 IND. PARA EEDI DOC INA.

64 9 CINELZIA FRANCIS JOSE OLIVEIRA 385.749.798-05 IND. PARA EEDI DOC INA.

87 9 CINELZIA (EXC) MARIA EMILIA ALVES 355.470.558-67 IND. PARA EEDI DOC INA.

95 9 REGINA LILIANE GOMES DA SILVA 342.320.538-59 IND. PARA EEDI DOC INA.

139 9 KATUTOK RUBIA MARCIA CARRETO CARVALHO 224.351.568-71 IND. PARA EEDI DOC INA.

64 9 CINELZIA FRANCIS JOSE OLIVEIRA 385.749.798-05 IND. PARA EEDV DOC INA.

87 9 CINELZIA (EXC) MARIA EMILIA ALVES 355.470.558-67 IND. PARA EEDV DOC INA.

139 9 KATUTOK RUBIA MARCIA CARRETO CARVALHO 224.351.568-71 IND. PARA EEDV DOC INA.

95 9 REGINA LILIANE GOMES DA SILVA 342.320.538-59 IND. PARA EETEA DOC INA.

208 9 LYDIA MADIZA APARECIDA CARDOGNO CARDOSO 058.732.298-56 IND. PARA TEA DOC INA.

320 Agu DOC CRISTIANE PEREIRA GARCIA CARDOZO 348.600.218-00 AGUARD DOC falta doc

370 Agu DOC GRAZIELA CRISTINA ANTONIETTI 257.878.018-81 AGUARD DOC falta doc

448 Agu DOC CINTIA CILENE NUNES 184.754.808-37 AGUARD DOC falta doc
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